

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5099/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2007 in CRP No. 460/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

ATTALAD NALLAKOYA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PATTAKAL CHERIYAKOYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.5403/2008 (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. Saidalikutty, Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Gib, Adv.
 Mr. B.N. Agrawalla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Status quo as of today shall be maintained in the meantime.

Tag with SLP(C) No.3967/2008.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Anand Singh)
Court Master Court Master